Loop Powered Digital Indicator
Model LPI
1-800-328-1028
TEL 614-850-6020
FAX 614-850-1111
e-mail: dct@sensotec.com
Sensotec, Inc./DCT Instruments
2080 Arlingate Lane

 0.25% accuracy
B = 4-20mA loop power
ORDER CODE Sample
SERIES
LPI = 0.25% Accuracy
LPI B 200 G
POWER
PRESSURE RANGE (PSI)
REFERENCE
G= Gage (std) reads zero at atmosphere
A= Absolute (opt) reads zero at vacuum (15 psi or higher)
V= Vacuum (opt) scaled in In Hg (15 psi or lower)
C= Compound (opt) reads both positive & negative
(vacuum) pressure
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
A = DIN 43560, 4 Pin
A
 25 = 0-25
 50 = 0-50
100 = 0-100
150 = 0-150
3K = 0-3000
5K = 0-5000
7.5K = 0-7500
10K = 0-
10000
E-mail: dct@sensotec.com
©Copyright 2000  DCT Instruments
        LPI05005.0
Pressure port:
1/4-18 NPT male
Standard 4-pin
DIN 43560 plug
250 = 0-250
500 = 0-500
1K = 0-1000
2.5K = 0-2500
A Product of SENSOTEC®
5 . 5 5
1 . 6 7